
Pinellas Teleschool and Disston Reassignment 
Where Do I Go for Assistance 

 
Grade-level Assigned Staff 

Role Pinellas Teleschool 

Principal Mrs. Tamika Hughes-Leeks 

Assistant Principal Mr. Edward Erickson 

Secretary/Bookkeeper Ms. Diana Gregory 

Guidance Counselor Mrs. Brittany Cooper 

 
Enrollment Services 

Service Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

Schedule Orientation Office Clerk Specialist Bam@pcsb.org  
 

2000 

Questions about Imagine Math, 
Edmentum and Other Platforms 
Request Technology 

Mrs. Natasha Sandman 
Technology Coordinator 

Sandmann@pcsb.org N/A 

Change of Address/Phone 
Password Reset 
Reservations/Registration 
Verification of Enrollment 
Records Requests 

Ms. Jertia Bingham 
Data Management 

Technician 

0981.DPClerk@pcsb.org 2007 

 
Reception Services 

Service Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

Welcome Call and Email 
Attendance Reporting 

Ms. Delores Green 
Attendance Parapro 

Greendel@pcsb.org  2305 

 
Program Coordination 

Services Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

Intake/Registration Ms. Jertia Bingham Binghamj@pcsb.org  2007 

Evaluation Services Ms. Melanie Gillett Gillettm@pcsb.org  

Student Services Referrals Ms. Devlin Pippert Pippertd@pcsb.org 2070 

Academic Advisement Mrs. Brittany Cooper Cooperbri@pcsb.org 2061 

Scheduling Grades 6-12 Mrs. Brittany Cooper Cooperbri@pcsb.org 2061 

Edmentum/Imagine Mr. Edward Erickson Ericksone@pcsb.org  2014 

 
Counseling Services 

Service Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

PTC/SPC/College Prep/FASFA Mrs. Brittany Cooper Cooperbri@pcsb.org  2061 

Career/Industry Certification Mrs. Brittany Cooper Cooperbri@pcsb.org  2061 

Clothing/Eyewear Referral Ms. Devlin Pippert Pippertd@pcsb.org  2070 

504 Coordinator Mrs. Brittany Cooper Cooperbri@pcsb.org  2061 

ESE/IEP Support Mr. Ernest Alonzo Alonzoe@pcsb.org N/A 

PBIS/PBIP/FBA Support Ms. Devlin Pippert Pippertd@pcsb.org  2070 

Evaluation Services Ms. Melanie Gillett Gillettm@pcsb.org   

Teen Parenting Support Ms. Stephanie Lawson Lawsonst@pcsb.org  N/A 

Testing (ACT/SAT) Mr. Edward Erickson Ericksone@pcsb.org  2014 

Testing (EOC/FSA) Mr. Edward Erickson Ericksone@pcsb.org  2014 

School Resource Officer Officer James Miller Millerjam@pcsb.org  2222 

 
5125 11th Avenue S., Gulfport, Florida 33707 

Phone: (727)893-1115   Website: www.pcsb.org/Teleschool 
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